Amendment no. 3: Last date for submission of bid document amended from 31.07.12 to 

07.08.12, 11 Hrs .  

4. Amendment no. 4: Date of opening of bid document amended from 31.07.12 to  

07.08.12, 12 Hrs.  

5. Amendment no. 5: Page 36 – Bid security amount Rs. 1,70,000/- (Rupees One lakh 

seventy  thousand only)  are  amended as – Rs. 1,98,000/- (Rupees One lakh ninety  

eight thousand only). 

6. Amendment no. 6: Page 42 – Sales turn over (Rs.8.5 million) is amended as(Rs. 

9.9million).  

7. Amendment no. 7: Page 49 – Price schedule – Quantity of  posters- 1,84,288 posters 

and 1,54,060 stickers is amended as 2,15,836 Posters and  1,94,284  Stickers